MidAmerican Energy
2025 South Dakota Economic Development Proposed Budget

Large Development Group Support

Forward Sioux Falls

Yankton Area Progressive Growth
Vermillion Development Co.

Sioux Falls Development Foundation
Siouxland Initiative (SD Allocation)
Sioux Metro Growth Alliance
Sub-total

Individual Group Support

Alcester Development Corp
Centerville Development Corp

Elk Point Development Corp
Flandreau Improvement Corp
Brandon Development Foundation
Progressive Salem Association

N. Sioux City Development Corp
Sub-total

Sponsorships
GOED Conference Awards & Student Reg.

Giant Vision Sponsorship
Enterprise Institute

SD Chamber Economic Outlook
WIN for Workforce

SMGA Conference

Sioux Falls Homebuilders
Sub-total

Economic Assistance Programs

NSC - Biz of the Month

NSC - Drone

Yankton - Intern

SMGA Intern

SMGA Annual Meeting
Miscellaneous Opportunities
Sub-total

Support and Programmming Total

2025 Proposed

40,000
7,500
1,500
850
1,125
15,000

65,975

L7, VoS Vo R Vo S Vo R Vo S V)

250
250
250
100
200
250
200
1,500

R 72 Vo Vo ik Vo S Vo 72 L Vo B V)

2,500
5,000
2,500
5,000
5,000
2,500
1,418
23,918

v nnuvtrrononnnon

410
500
3,000
3,000
300
1,400
8,610

v nnununoununoueuon

S 100,003



	Sheet1

