MidAmerican Energy 2025 South Dakota Economic Development Proposed Budget

	2025 Proposed	
Large Development Group Support		
Forward Sioux Falls	\$	40,000
Yankton Area Progressive Growth	\$	7,500
Vermillion Development Co.	\$ \$ \$	1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation	\$	850
Siouxland Initiative (SD Allocation)	\$	1,125
Sioux Metro Growth Alliance	\$	15,000
Sub-total	\$	65,975
Individual Group Support		
Alcester Development Corp	\$	250
Centerville Development Corp	\$	250
Elk Point Development Corp	\$	250
Flandreau Improvement Corp	\$	100
Brandon Development Foundation	\$ \$ \$ \$	200
Progressive Salem Association	\$	250
N. Sioux City Development Corp	\$	200
Sub-total Sub-total	\$	1,500
Sponsorships		
GOED Conference Awards & Student Reg.	\$	2,500
Giant Vision Sponsorship		5,000
Enterprise Institute	\$	2,500
SD Chamber Economic Outlook	\$	5,000
WIN for Workforce	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	5,000
SMGA Conference	\$	2,500
Sioux Falls Homebuilders	\$	1,418
Sub-total	\$	23,918
Economic Assistance Programs		
NSC - Biz of the Month	ć	410
	\$	
NSC - Drone	\$	500
Yankton - Intern	\$	3,000
SMGA Intern	\$	3,000
SMGA Annual Meeting	\$	300
Miscellaneous Opportunities	\$	1,400
Sub-total Sub-total	\$	8,610
Support and Programmming Total	\$	100,003